

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.17

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2815/2012

PANJU MAHAL COOPERATIVE SOCIETY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAUSHAD PANJWANI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2816/2012 (IX)

Date : 29-02-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA BHALACHANDRA VARALE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Arti Singh, AOR
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
Mr. Dhuli Venkata Krishna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list
on 18.04.2024.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)